
Work Based Learning Advisory Committee 2010-11

Last First Company Title Address Phone
E-mail

Barhanovich John Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd

Everett, WA 98203 425-385-6026 jbarhanovich@everettsd.org

Berthlolet Nancy Sequoia HS Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave Everett, WA
98201 425-385-5100 nberthlolet@everettsd.org

Braaten Tom Bank of America Senior Vice
President

1602 Hewitt Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-259-7789 thomas.w.braaten@baml.com

Henning Janice Puget Press Owner 3431 Broadway
Everett, WA  98201 425-259-9148 janice@pugetpress.com

Karber Judy Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4537 jkarber@everettsd.org

Miller Susan JoAnn Fabrics Manager 7607 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA  98203 425-355-7373 whyitsjustme@hotmail.com

Novak Tom Safeway Manager 7601 Evergreen Way, #A
Everett, WA 98203

425-355-1540
calling is best novakpt@hotmail.com

Ramsburgh Rob Silvertips
Game
Operations
Manager

2000 Hewitt Ave. SW, #100
Everett, WA 98201

425-252-5100
ext 4 robr@everettsilvertips.com

Wise Jan Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4413 jwise@everettsd.org

Ziegler Bethany Fred Meyer HR Director 8530 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA 98208 425-348-8400 bethany.ziegler@stores.fredmeyer.com
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